

## Pachet material de intretinere

I.D.: 58938277

---

Data publicarii	15.07.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.233,20 RON - 1.233,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Cover baie ML 10,000 10,92 109,24 2 franghie 12mm iuta 50m ML 20,000 3,78 75,63 3 snur 3mm pp negru-90=250m BUC 3,000 16,39 49,16 4 Surub l.7505a 4.5\*80 f.p. BUC 100,000 0,13 12,61 5 Surub L.7505a 4\*45 BUC 250,000 0,04 10,50 6 Surub l.7505a 5\*70 BUC 100,000 0,13 12,61 7 Surub 603 8\*70 zn BUC 50,000 0,42 21,01 8 Surub 603 6\*50 Zn/200 BUC 60,000 0,21 12,61 9 balamale atunc.26 ni BUC 16,000 7,98 127,73 10 Carabina pomp.10\*100 BUC 12,000 0,00 0,00 11 Carabina pomp.10\*100 BUC 10,000 3,78 37,82 12 Carabina pompier 12\*140 BUC 10,000 7,98 79,83 13 Carabina pom.piuli.12 BUC 10,000 7,56 75,63 14 furtun dus 175cm crome 79.009.52 teka BUC 3,000 18,07 54,20 15 sifon ventil 5/4 534-32 BUC 6,000 9,66 57,98 16 h incuietoare eco BUC 4,000 7,98 31,93 17 Mln.mon.lav.T.s.ven.C1 BUC 2,000 50,00 100,00 18 Rac.flex.apa 1/2-1/2 60t BUC 4,000 8,82 35,29 19 Sina glis.ser.l450 sam SET 4,000 10,50 42,02 20 kit dus 1 functie luna dln21 BUC 3,000 29,41 88,24 21 ulei 2t verde BUC 2,000 20,59 41,18 22 Rob.colt.1/2-3/8 schel BUC 4,000 18,07 72,27 23 Suport grinda simpl.150 BUC 4,000 21,43 85,71

---